
RFP NO. 23-R08 - ATNA - Pre-proposal Meeting - October 20, 2023 - 2:00PM (PST/local)

ATTENDEE LIST

Name User Email

Renee Kulick, NVTA rkulick@nvta.ca.gov

Diana Meehan, NVTA dmeehan@nvta.ca.gov

Paul Menaker paul.menaker@ghd.com

Diana Meehan# NVTA (NVTA MAIN) info@nvta.ca.gov

Kathy Chambers kjchambers06@hotmail.com

Rachael Fader rfader@4leafinc.com

Ezra Pincus-Roth epincusroth@nelsonnygaard.com

Hannah Kaplan# Southpaw Insights (Hannah Kaplan) hannah@southpawinsights.com

Luke Lindenbusch - 4 Leaf, Inc. 17074782788

Mark Doty - TJKM (Mark Doty) mdoty@tjkm.com
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